
Sl No
Name of 

Creditors

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachme

nt 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien/attac

hment 

removed 

( Yes/No)

Amount 

covered  

by 

guarante

e

% of 

share in 

total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 GTL Ltd 2,49,43,38,273 2,49,43,38,273 67.01%

2

GTL 

Infrastructure 

Ltd

74,98,99,000 74,98,99,000

20.14%

3

Acasia Tele 

services Pvt. 

Ltd

5,74,58,439 5,74,58,439

1.54%

4

Auspice 

Trading Pvt. 

Ltd

6,68,56,316 6,68,56,316

1.80%

5

Infolink 

Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd

64,73,000 64,73,000

0.17%

6

Spruce 

Trading Pvt. 

Ltd

8,05,32,548 8,05,32,548

2.16%

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: NETWORK TELELINK  PVT LTD Date of commencement of Liquidation: 01-March-2019 List of Stakeholders as on:04-Feb-2020

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount 

of claim

under 

verificati

on



7

Syspro 

Technologies 

Pvt Ltd 

(merged with 

Infro-Alliance 

Trading Pvt 

Ltd)

19,27,75,514 19,27,75,514

5.18%

8

Venerate 

Trading Pvt. 

Ltd

3,55,62,115 3,55,62,115

0.96%

9

European 

Project & 

Aviation 

Limited

3,87,09,709 3,87,09,709

1.04%

3,72,26,04,914 3,72,26,04,914 100.00% 0


